ENTERTAINMENT

Nightly Entertainment

Thursday, May 23

HQ
5th

10th
20th
25th
30th
40th
45th

50th
55th

Class Entertainment Group

2019
2014
2004
1999
1994
1984
1979

1974
1969

Variable Elements | Max Meissner 22
Modern Luxe

Tramps Like Us

DJ Jenna

dj.jd

Smooth Operator

The 79'er Radio Hour | DJ Space Pussy the
Galactic Cat

Clay Bell & Company
DJ Freddi Campbell

Friday, May 24

HQ
5th

10th
15th
20th
25th
30th
35th
40th
45th
50th
55th
60th
65th
APGA

Class Entertainment Group

2019
2014
2009
2004
1999
1994
1989
1984
1979
1974
1969
1964
1959

Up All Nighters | Chris DaSilva “19
Take Your Shoes Off

Tramps Like Us

Hello Brooklyn

Soulsystem | DJ Jenna

Golden Bell | DJ/live fusion band
Jessie's Girl | DJ Shiran

The Sultans

Random Acts of Soul

Jump Street

Around Town

Anastasia and the Dreamers
Princeton High School Jazz Band

Neurodive | Los Habaneros | DJ Classic



ENTERTAINMENT

Nightly Entertainment

Saturday, May 25

HQ Class Entertainment Group
5th 2019 Elias Berbari "19 | Faces for Radio

10th 2014 DJ Mal

15th 2009 Kickin" Nash

20th 2004 Rubix Kube

25th 1999 Saved by the 90's | DJ Jenna
30th 1994 The Disco Nights | dj.jd

35th 1989 DJ Kristaval

40th 1984 Right On Band

45th 1979 Elevation

50th 1974 The East Coast Band

55th 1969 Landsharks, Jimmy Buffett Tribute Band
60th 1964 DJ Fred Campbell

65th 1959 Pianist Jim Freund ‘56
APGA Silver Arrow Band



